
RECEIVING ORDERS— continued.

No.

3895

3896

3897

3898

3899

3900

3901

3902

3903

3904

Debtor's Nam.

Levy, Hyman

Reinecke. Rudolph C. A.

Harford, Frank

Bosworth, Charles Rood

Banner, Sutherland
Harmood

Kemp, George

•

, Slaughter, Thomas Smith

Mason, Hebblewhite ...

Middleton, George

Baxter, Benjamin

Address.

104, Whitechapel-roarl, in the county of
London

20, Durham-terrace, Westbourne-gardene,
in the county of London

48, Lewis - street, Aberaman, Aberdare,
Glamorgan, and formerly of 20, Toncoch-
terrace, Cefnpennar, near Mountain Ash, in
the same county

Killeagh, Forest-road, Melksham, in the
county of Wilts

Ashfield Hall, Neston, Cheshire

Residing at 1, Ethelbert-road, Meols, and
carrying on business at 59, Market-street,
Hoy lake, both in Cheshire

191, Aston-road, in the city of Birmingham...

14, Brothertoft-road, Boston, Lincolnshire ..

26, Carbot torn-road, Greengates, in the city
of Bradford, and carrying on business at
New Line, Greengates aforesaid

Description.

Warehouseman

Gentleman

Fruiterer and Fish-
monger

Dairy Manager

Tobacconist and
Stationer

Butcher

Fruit and Potato Mer-
chant

No occupation, lately
carrying on- the trade
of a Corn Merchant

Butcher ...

Court.

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Hatifcruptcy

Aberdare and
Mountain Ash

Bath

Birkenhead

Birkenbead

Birmingham ...

Boston

Boston ...

Bradford

nJSSL.

Oct. 20, 1906

Oct. 13, 1908

Nov. 14, 1906

Nov. 12, 1906

Oct. 3, 1906

Nov. 13, 1906

Nov. 14, 1906

Nov. 12, 1906

Nov. 13, 1906

Nov. 12, 1906

No. of
Matter.

1169
of 1906

1136
of 1906

23
of 1906

16
of 1906

11
of 1906

19
of 1906

108
of 1906

16
of 1806

17
of 1906

88
of 1906

D&to of
Ksficivitiff Order.

Nov. 6, 1906

Nov. 14, 1906

Nov. 14, 1906

Nov. 12, 1906

Nov. 14, 1906

Nov. 13, 1906

Nov. 14, 1906

Nov. 12, 1906

Nov. 13, 1906

Nov. 12, 1906

No. of
Receiving

Order.

600

616

25

13

14

13

92

16

17

81

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's...

Creditor's ....

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

to
Act or Acts of

Petition.
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