RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Dobtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Cours.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
3895	Levy, Hyman	104, Whitechapel-road, in the county of London	Warebouseman	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Oct. 20, 1906	1169 of 1906	Nov. 6, 1906	600	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3896	Reinecke, Rudolph C. A.	20, Durham-terrace, Westbourne-gardens, in the county of London	Gentleman	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Oct. 18, 1906	1136 of 1906	Nov. 14, 1906	616	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3897	Harford, Frank	48, Lewis - street, Aberaman, Aberdare, Glamorgan, and formerly of 20, Toncochterrace, Cefnpennar, near Mountain Ash, in the same county	Fruiterer and Fish- monger	Aberdare and Mountain Ash	Nov. 14, 1906	23 of 1906	Nov. 14, 1906	25	Debtor's	
3898	Bosworth, Charles Rood	Killeagh, Forest-road, Melksham, in the county of Wilts	Dairy Manager	Bath	Nov. 12, 1906	16 of 1906	Nov. 12, 1906	13	Debtor's	
3899	Banner, Sutherland Harmood	Ashfield Hall, Neston, Cheshire		Birkenheæd	Oct. 3, 1906	11 of 1906	Nov. 14, 1906	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.) Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3900	Kemp, George	Residing at 1, Ethelbert-road, Meols, and carrying on business at 59, Market-street, Hoylake, both in Cheshire	Tobacconist and Stationer	Birkenhead	Nov. 13, 1906	19 of 1906	Nov. 13, 1906	13	Debtor's	
3901	. Slaughter, Thomas Smith	191, Aston-road, in the city of Birmingham	Butcher	Birmingham	Nov. 14, 1906	108 of 1906	Nov. 14, 1906	92	Debtor's	
3902	Mason, Hebblewhite	14, Brothertoft-road, Boston, Lincolnshire	Fruit and Potato Mer- chant	Boston	Nov. 12, 1906	16 of 1906	Nov. 12, 1906	16	Debtor's	
3903	Middleton, George	Spilsby, Lincolnshire	No occupation, lately carrying on the trade of a Corn Merchant	Boston	Nov. 13, 1906	17 of 1906	Nov. 13, 1906	17	Debtor's	
3904	Baxter, Benjamin	26, Carbottom-road, Greengates, in the city of Bradford, and carrying on business at New Line, Greengates aforesaid	Butcher	Bradford	Nov. 12, 1906	88 of 1906	Nov. 12, 1906	81	Debtor's	